

Pachet papetarie

I.D.: 75433206

Data publicarii	17.11.22	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.322,73 RON - 1.322,73 RON

Descriere: 1 ORDIN DEPLASARE A5 buc 30 5.04 151.20 2 NIR PLATITOR buc 20 10.08 201.60 3 PLIC LC6 CLAPA V SILICONIC REICLAT buc 200 0.13 26.00 4 BON CONSUM A4 1/2 buc 30 5.04 151.20 5 PERFORATOR buc 1 25.21 25.21 6 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 Set 3 8.40 25.20 7 DISPOZITIE CASIERIE buc 2 3.36 6.72 8 CREION MECANIC ROTRING 0.7 COLOR buc 20 11.76 235.20 9 MINA CREION MECANIC 0.7 MM buc 20 3.78 75.60 10 PLIC TC4 SILICONIC buc 200 0.36 72.00 11 FOI PARCURS MARFA A4 buc 10 10.08 100.80 12 FAZ CARTONAT buc 100 0.42 42.00 13 PIX BUC 100 2.10 210.00
